South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
May 16, 2024, 02:05:41 am

Session 106 - (1985-1986)

S*0258 (Rat #0244, Act #0159 of 1985) General Bill, By J.C. Lindsay, W.E. Applegate, Branton, Courson, W.W. Doar,
J.C. Hayes, Holland, Leatherman, W.R. Lee, Leventis, J.M. Long, |.E. Lourie, A.S. Macaulay, J.A. Martin, McConnell,
F.H. McGill, T.W. Mitchell, Moore, I.D. Newman, E.J. Patterson, Peeler, T.H. Pope, C.L. Powell, Ravenel, Setzler, H.C.
Smith, J.V. Smith, T.E. Smith, N.A. Theodore, Thomas and M.B. Williams
Similar (H 2461)
A Bill to amend Section 16-11-310, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to burglary and to amend Article 5,
Chapter 11 of Title 16 relating to offenses against property by adding Sections 16-11-311, 16-11-312 and 16-11-313 so as to
provide for the crimes of burglary in the first, second, and third degrees, all of which are felonies, to provide penalties for
violations, and to repeal Section 16-11-320 relating to the crime of housebreaking which is not burglary.

02/19/85
02/19/85
03/20/85
03/21/85
03/27/85
03/27/85
03/28/85
03/28/85
04/03/85
04/03/85
04/04/85
04/04/85
04/08/85
04/08/85
05/29/85
06/03/85
06/04/85
06/04/85
06/04/85
06/04/85
06/04/85
06/05/85
06/05/85
06/05/85
06/06/85
06/06/85
06/06/85
06/06/85
06/06/85
06/18/85
06/20/85
06/20/85
06/20/85
07/10/85

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House

Introduced and read first time SJ-581

Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-581

Committee report: Majority favorable, minority unfavorable Judiciary SJ-946
Special order SJ-969

Read second time SJ-1199

Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-1200
Debate interrupted SJ-1236

Will debate at 11:00 Wed. 4/3/85 regardless SJ-1236
Amended SJ-1281

Debate interrupted SJ-1312

Amended SJ-1357

Read third time and sent to House SJ-1358

Introduced and read first time HJ-2139

Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-2140

Committee report: Favorable with amendment Judiciary HJ-3596
Objection by Rep. McLellan, Lewis & Harvin HJ-3772
Objection withdrawn by Rep. Harvin HJ-3835

Objection by Rep. Blanding HJ-3835

Special order, set for immediately (Under H-3043) HJ-3913
Amended HJ-3926

Read second time HJ-3929

Read third time HJ-3956

Returned HJ-3956

Concurred in House amendment and enrolled SJ-2814
Recalled from Legislative Council SJ-2866

Reconsidered SJ-2867

House amendment amended SJ-2867

Returned SJ-2867

Concurred in Senate amendment and enrolled HJ-4019
Ratified R 244

Signed By Governor

Effective date 06/20/85

Act No. 159

Copies available

Page 1 of 1



