May 16, 2024, 02:05:41 am

Session 106 - (1985-1986)

S*0258 (Rat #0244, Act #0159 of 1985) General Bill, By J.C. Lindsay, W.E. Applegate, Branton, Courson, W.W. Doar, J.C. Hayes, Holland, Leatherman, W.R. Lee, Leventis, J.M. Long, I.E. Lourie, A.S. Macaulay, J.A. Martin, McConnell, F.H. McGill, T.W. Mitchell, Moore, I.D. Newman, E.J. Patterson, Peeler, T.H. Pope, C.L. Powell, Ravenel, Setzler, H.C. Smith, J.V. Smith, T.E. Smith, N.A. Theodore, Thomas and M.B. Williams *Similar (H 2461)*

A Bill to amend Section 16-11-310, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to burglary and to amend Article 5, Chapter 11 of Title 16 relating to offenses against property by adding Sections 16-11-311, 16-11-312 and 16-11-313 so as to provide for the crimes of burglary in the first, second, and third degrees, all of which are felonies, to provide penalties for violations, and to repeal Section 16-11-320 relating to the crime of housebreaking which is not burglary.

	· · ·	
02/19/85	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-581
02/19/85	Senate	Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-581
03/20/85	Senate	Committee report: Majority favorable, minority unfavorable Judiciary SJ-946
03/21/85	Senate	Special order SJ-969
03/27/85	Senate	Read second time SJ-1199
03/27/85	Senate	Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-1200
03/28/85	Senate	Debate interrupted SJ-1236
03/28/85	Senate	Will debate at 11:00 Wed. 4/3/85 regardless SJ-1236
04/03/85	Senate	Amended SJ-1281
04/03/85	Senate	Debate interrupted SJ-1312
04/04/85	Senate	Amended SJ-1357
04/04/85	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-1358
04/08/85	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-2139
04/08/85	House	Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-2140
05/29/85	House	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Judiciary HJ-3596
06/03/85	House	Objection by Rep. McLellan, Lewis & Harvin HJ-3772
06/04/85	House	Objection withdrawn by Rep. Harvin HJ-3835
06/04/85	House	Objection by Rep. Blanding HJ-3835
06/04/85	House	Special order, set for immediately (Under H-3043) HJ-3913
06/04/85	House	Amended HJ-3926
06/04/85	House	Read second time HJ-3929
06/05/85	House	Read third time HJ-3956
06/05/85	House	Returned HJ-3956
06/05/85	Senate	Concurred in House amendment and enrolled SJ-2814
06/06/85	Senate	Recalled from Legislative Council SJ-2866
06/06/85	Senate	Reconsidered SJ-2867
06/06/85	Senate	House amendment amended SJ-2867
06/06/85	Senate	Returned SJ-2867
06/06/85	House	Concurred in Senate amendment and enrolled HJ-4019
06/18/85		Ratified R 244
06/20/85		Signed By Governor
06/20/85		Effective date 06/20/85
06/20/85		Act No. 159
07/10/85		Copies available
		-